

à

C.A.No. 6397 OF 2002

ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 3&4 in  
Civil Appeal No.6397/2002

M/S. PML INDUSTRIES LTD.,CHANDIGARH & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD FOR INDS.AND F.RECONSTRUCTION& ORS  
( With Appln(s). for vacating stay and early hearing )  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 26/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Joeph Pookkatt, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankher, Adv.  
Mr. Prasanthi Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Deepti, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Dixit, Adv.  
Mr.S.L. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

Mr. Jawahar Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing reply.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master













