

x

C.A.No. 6397 OF 2002

ITEM No.118(MM)

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6397 of 2002

PML INDUSTRIES LTD., CHANDIGARH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD FOR INDS. AND F. RECONSTRUCTION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for vacating stay and with OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 16/02/2005 This Appeal were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Gupta, Adv.
Mr.R.K. Dikshit, Adv.
Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Prasanthi Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shakdhar, Adv.
Ms. Deepti, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER