

"

C.A.No. 6397 OF 2002
TEM No.102

Court No.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6397/02

M/S PML INDUSTRIES LTD. CHANDIGARH & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD FOR INDS. F.RECONSTRUCTION & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With appln. for vacating stay and office report)

Date : 17/03/2005 This appeal is called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Altaf Ahmed,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan,Adv.
Ms. Shally B. Maheshwari,Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri,Adv.

Ms. Prasanthi Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 30th March,2005.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master