

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6397 OF 2002

M/S PML INDUSTRIES LTD., CHANDIGARH & ANOTHER

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

BOARD FOR INDS. AND F.RECONSTRUCTION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with application for vacation of stay and vacating stay and office report)

Date: 14/11/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Prasanthi Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

UPON mentioning the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for this week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(K.K.Chawla)
Court Master

[Listed as Item No. 104, Court No.5 on 16.11.2005]