

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6397 OF 2002

M/S. PML INDUSTRIES LTD., CHANDIGARH & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD FOR INDS. AND F. RECONSTRUCTION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for permission to disclose the name of the investor to the operating agency in partial modification of the

orders of this Court dated 15.02.2006 and office report ))

Date: 06/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

For Applicant

Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv. for

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Dixit, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv. for

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

Ms. Prasanthi Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master